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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester Ba (Hons) Economics

2021/1201

2021/1202

2021/1203

2021/1204

2021/1205

2021/1206

2021/1207

2021/1208

2021/1209

2021/1210

2021/1211

2021/1212

2021/1213

2021/1214

2021/1215

2021/1216

2021/1217

2021/1218

2021/1219

2021/1220

2021/1221

2021/1222

2021/1223

2021/1224

2021/1225

2021/1226

2021/1227

2021/1228

2021/1229

2021/1230

2021/1231

2021/1232

Roll No

HARSHITA PURI

JEEVAN MANOJ

AADYAA BHARDWAJ

DHRUV KATHURIA

NAMAN GARG

ADITYA GOYAL

BHARAT MAHESH

VANI GULHATI

MANSHA JAIN

UJJWAL  ANURAG

SUGANDH

ABHRADEEP GOSWAMI

HARSHIT PODDAR

RUDRA SETHI

TANISHK  BAISOYA

SHRADDHA

DASARI RAJU

JYOTI KUMARI

NISHANT GANGWAL

SARTHAK MEENA

SIMRAN  KAUR

RITVIKA TOMAR

MEGHA RAI

GEETIKA SAPRA

MADHAV GOEL

ARVIND SESHADRI

DHRUV KHANDELWAL

ARNAV MATHUR

VARDAN GUPTA

PRATEET JAIN

ASHMITA  GODARA

ARPIT PANDEY

Name

255

217

269

216

208

239

278

216

42

239

227

239

339

216

255

239

208

216

255

239

208

217

256

169

255

216

269

239

278

239

278

216

158

137

193

80

26

113

215

22

24

141

64

116

57

35

23

73

5

173

35

32

88

166

129

128

72

70

23

122

140

125

234

56

62

63

72

37

13

47

77

10

57

59

28

49

17

16

9

31

2

80

14

13

42

76

50

76

28

32

9

51

50

52

84

26

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester Ba (Hons) Economics

2021/1233

2021/1234

2021/1235

2021/1236

2021/1237

2021/1238

2021/1239

2021/1240

2021/1241

2021/1242

2021/1243

2021/1244

2021/1245

2021/1246

2021/1247

2021/1248

2021/1249

2021/1250

2021/1251

2021/1252

2021/1253

2021/1254

2021/1255

2021/1256

2021/1257

2021/1258

2021/1259

2021/1260

2021/1261

2021/1262

2021/1263

2021/1264

Roll No

ANUSHKA GUPTA

BHUMI  RASTOGI

PALAK  YADAV

KHUSHI  BHANSALI

YUPANGLANGBA AIER

ANISH NEGI

DIVYANSHI SHOKEEN

ARJUN LOHIA

SUMIT

SHREYA  ARORA

GAURAV  JAIN

KARISHMA MALIK

SUJAL GOEL

MUSKAN YADAV

YAMINI

PRATHAM NAGAR

SHIVANSHU YADAV

SAARTHAK CHHABRA

UMANG MAHAJAN

NITIN CHOUDHARY

ADITYA SUTHAR

PUNYA MALHOTRA

KATYAYANI KAUSHIK

MAHAK

LUV DUA

DEEPANSHU KAUSHIK

SURABHI PARIDA

KANISHKA KHEMKA

KANNAN MIGLANI

RADHIKA BABBAR

ANURAG  KUMAR KUSHWAHA

NIKHIL  JAKHAR

Name

255

216

256

216

208

216

285

216

278

216

255

242

285

239

256

169

278

266

285

239

208

188

227

239

255

239

255

239

255

239

208

235

62

21

99

23

50

45

134

67

143

52

69

55

172

81

93

83

32

96

51

77

89

132

132

97

7

116

77

160

43

185

45

73

24

10

39

11

24

21

47

31

51

24

27

23

60

34

36

49

12

36

18

32

43

70

58

41

3

49

30

67

17

77

22

31

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)



Page 3

HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester Ba (Hons) Economics

2021/1265

2021/1266

2021/1267

2021/1268

2021/1269

2021/1270

2021/1271

2021/1272

2021/1273

2021/1274

2021/1275

2021/1276

2021/1277

2021/1278

2021/1279

2021/1280

2021/1281

2021/1282

2021/1283

2021/1284

2021/1285

2021/1286

2021/1287

2021/1288

2021/1289

2021/1290

2021/1291

2021/1292

2021/1293

2021/1294

2021/1295

2021/1296

Roll No

VAANI GARG

SANYAM GOLCHHA

SHASHWAT SANJEEV

PRACHI  PATIDAR

AKANSHA SNEHA TUTY

AASTHA  ARORA

HARSH RAIKWAR

NEEL  SEBASTIAN

CHARVI CHAWLA

AAGYA  MEHTA

NISHTHA AGGARWAL

AARADHYA KHATTAR

NAVYA  KANSAL

TRIPTI MITTAL

ANIKA BANSAL

SHARVI SHARMA

MANANPREET KAUR UPPAL

VAISHNAVI GOEL

BHAWNA  GARG

PRERNA  TYAGI

SAKSHAM GOYAL

VISHWAS KUMAR

DAKSHI KUMAR

SAMBHAV AGGARWAL

SHRADHA KAUL

PRAGYA JAIN

AYENDRILA MITRA

YASH AGRAWAL

SIMRAN  SWAIN

KETAV RASTOGI

VASU MANISH JAIN

VRINDA MITTAL

Name

278

217

255

239

325

216

278

217

230

169

255

239

286

216

255

216

286

169

255

239

255

239

227

247

227

216

278

239

255

217

154

117

220

133

8

67

75

145

41

5

10

120

205

98

37

53

109

35

158

43

80

138

37

82

205

36

207

117

24

100

55

54

86

56

2

31

27

67

18

3

4

50

72

45

15

25

38

21

62

18

31

58

16

33

90

17

74

49

9

46

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester Ba (Hons) Economics

2021/1297

2021/1298

2021/1299

2021/1300

2021/1301

2021/1302

2021/1303

2021/1304

2021/1305

2021/1306

2021/1307

2021/1308

2021/1309

2021/1310

2021/1311

2021/1312

2021/1313

2021/1314

2021/1315

2021/1316

2021/1317

2021/1318

2021/1319

2021/1320

2021/1321

2021/1322

2021/1323

2021/1324

2021/1325

2021/1326

2021/1327

2021/1328

Roll No

NEERAJ  AGARWAL

ANNU

JAHNVI RANI

PRATYASHA PANIGRAHI

KHUSHLEEN RANDHAWA

TOYAM KHANNA

SANSKRITI GAUTAM

SANGHAMITRA TOMAR

SPARSH SINGHAL

JASMINE SINGH

KHUSHI RAWAT

ANJALI YADAV

SANIYA BASSI

SRISHTI MITTAL

RANA SHAURYA SINGH

SAURABH HARINKHERE

HARDIK JONWAL

NIKHIL  YADAV

ADITI JAIN

SYLVIA MALLICK

RIYA KAPOOR

SAHIL CHOPRA

ARUSHI SINGHAL

ARYAN KUMAR

SHRISTI PHUKAN

DURJOY BISWAS

RIA GUPTA

KHUSHPREET  KAUR

NAVYA

JOYEETA GHOSH

DIVITA KHURANA

KHUSHI CHAUDHARY

Name

269

246

286

188

278

188

256

239

269

216

255

216

247

286

239

269

216

269

239

256

216

278

239

255

217

269

216

255

216

255

216

12

52

169

89

181

79

91

127

27

118

101

135

120

98

143

12

82

19

103

124

36

200

136

51

10

53

73

111

38

34

43

4

21

59

47

65

42

36

53

10

55

40

63

49

34

60

4

38

7

43

48

17

72

57

20

5

20

34

44

18

13

20

Sr.No

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester Ba (Hons) Economics

2021/1329

2021/1330

2021/1331

2021/1332

2021/1333

2021/1334

2021/1335

2021/1336

2021/1337

2021/1338

2021/1339

2021/1340

2021/1341

2021/1342

2021/1343

2021/1344

2021/1345

2021/1346

2021/1347

2021/1348

2021/1349

2021/1350

2021/1351

2021/1352

2021/1353

2021/1354

2021/1355

2021/1356

2021/1357

2021/1358

2021/1359

2021/1360

Roll No

RIVYA  GUPTA

PRANJAL AGGARWAL

ARCHISHMAN CHAUDHURI

ADAA GUPTA

MANSHA SINGLA

UDHAI RAWAT

NAMAN  GAMBHIR

KHUSHBOO SADHWANI

ISHIKA GOYAL

BHAVIKA ARORA

AYUSH  BIDHURI

kishlay singh

HARMANPREET KAUR

ANUJ

SUKRITI VERMA

MEENA

PRIYA YADAV

UDAY  KANOJIA

RIPUDAMAN CHAUHAN

MANU YADAV

PRABHAT  JAISWAL

RISHIKA  PRIYA

VAISHNAVI  KUMARI

SHRISHTI TIWARI

HARSH KUMAR SAMAL

HIMANSHI

DRISHTI RASTOGI

MOHIT  GOYAL

smriti bhargav

NIHALA FARHA K I

PREETI JANGID

KOYA NIKITA

Name

255

216

227

216

255

247

269

217

286

246

264

278

239

255

216

239

255

169

278

216

256

256

247

278

239

230

255

235

49

137

157

138

48

117

63

112

61

98

22

134

57

28

47

10

44

116

88

40

115

78

130

227

164

86

66

148

19

63

69

64

19

47

23

52

21

40

8

48

24

11

22

4

17

69

32

19

45

30

53

82

69

37

26

63

Sr.No

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester Ba (Hons) Economics

2021/1361

2021/1362

2021/1363

2021/1364

2021/1365

2021/1366

2021/1367

2021/1368

2021/1369

2021/1370

2021/1371

2021/1372

2021/1373

2021/1374

2021/1375

2021/1376

2021/1377

2021/1378

2021/1379

2021/1380

2021/1381

2021/1382

2021/1383

2021/1384

2021/1385

2021/1386

2021/1387

2021/1388

2021/1389

2021/1390

2021/1391

2021/1392

Roll No

RENU SUTHAR

Prakarsh Singh

KASHVI KOGTA

ARUSHI JAIN

AVNOOR KAUR

LAKSHYA PABARI

AALIYA  GAMBHIR

TANVI BHANOT

GUNEET KAUR

RAGUEL SERAPH SHERPA

SANCHIT  AGRAWAL

PRAGATI SINGH

TUSHAR WALDE

KUMARI SHALENI

Daksh Sethi

SHIRIN SACHDEVA

Shivam Rai

Navya Singh

ANISHA ISWARARY

TSEWANG NORBOO

YASHARTHA SINGH

Swara Ved

Urvi  Mehra

Harsh  Duggal

AADI  RAJPAL

Vipashay Tyagi

SIDDHANT AVINASH PAWAR

AMAN LAKRA

ANAND QALANDARI

NEHA

SHREYANSH DAS

SAHIL PRUTHI

Name

278

216

256

239

216

255

216

256

169

255

216

269

246

281

208

256

216

137

247

90

169

208

216

269

246

255

216

278

107

45

104

106

99

51

57

104

14

149

51

153

60

36

16

62

48

4

137

3

59

79

16

19

61

30

37

209

38

21

41

44

46

20

26

41

8

58

24

57

24

13

8

24

22

3

55

3

35

38

7

7

25

12

17

75

Sr.No

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester Ba (Hons) Economics

2021/1393

2021/1394

2021/1395

2021/1396

2021/1397

2021/1398

2021/1399

2021/1399

2021/1400

2021/1400

2021/1401

2021/1402

2021/1403

2021/1406

2021/1407

Roll No

MINHAJUL HOSSAIN MOON

Zabihullah Humdard

Prasiddha Rajaure

HARSHIT KUMAR JAISWAL

GRISHA SANKHLA

KARTIK

AAKANKSHA MOHANTY

SUYASHA KAR

Ankur Trivedi

RITIVIK

HARSHAVARDHAN KUTEY

SUYASHA KAR

ANKUR TRIWEDI

AYUSHI AGGARWAL

VISHAL SONI

Name

255

216

239

256

216

28

263

125

42

256

239

216

130

216

10

3

57

45

21

14

66

4

16

30

142

138

68

52

4

1

24

18

10

50

25

3

38

12

59

64

52

24

Sr.No

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)


